Alped daveciel N eyages
Parfums de véves

301, Avenue des Jeux Olympiques—7 3620 Les Saisies
Tél: 04793950 30- Mab : 06 B1 48 95 26
E-rnail: info@alpes-savoies-voyages. com
whiw alpes-savoies-voyay es. com
Membre AFPS - Snay

SERVICE PACK 2011/2012

Puepare your Stay right now. !
dn this ferm, enjoy rates and promotions
Exclusively dedicated to cur « all inclusive » clients
(accammeodation + ski pass and[ox sewvices )

(Nota bene: We will send you our General Information and Terms and Conditions of Booking on simple request, with your estimate or invoice)

GENERAL INFORMATION

Name (or accommodation filename) : _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ o __________
Address : _ _

Home phone :

Em@il address : _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Exclusive service: We deliver ski gear, provisions, ski passes

etc... if you want, for €1 per person. This service is available
when you see this logo :

For more information, please consult this website:
www.alpes-savoies-voyages.com

Sarl VAS - Siret 490 378 411 00014 Code Ape 7911 Z - Tva : FR 71 490 378 411
IM 073110024 - RC AGF IART N°375781 - Membre APS - SNAV




HOTEL SERVICES BOOKING FORM
WINTER 2011-2012
COMFORT SERVICES :

- Bathroom linen : 2 towels /pers and 1 bath mat per bathroom : 9€ / pers ® Nb of persons :
@j - Made beds on arrival option : 7€ / bed ® Nb of beds :

- End of stay cleaning : 0 1 to 4 beddings /60€ O 5 to 8 beddings /90€ O 9 (and more) beddings /120€
- Car Park : 10€/day O Nb of cars :

- Baby care items rental (week) : baby bed : 20 € / baby chair : 10 € / bath : 10 €
Baby bed + chair = 25 € / Baby bed + chair + bath : 30 €

@3 OO0 Baby bed [ Baby chair [ Bath [O Kit with baby bed + baby chair O Kit with bed + chair + bath
- Mountain buggy : 8 € /day O Nb of days : [0 36 € per week (6/7days)

UPON YOUR ARRIVAL :

HOME OR EXTERNAL BOARDS :

- Savoy Snack : beaufort cheese, local sausage, bread, bottle of wine...

+ 1st breakfast : jam, butter, cereals, coffee, tea, chocolate, orange juice...

+ provisions : salt, pepper, salad sauce, ketchup, cream, mustard...

+ cleaning kit: toilet paper, kitchen roll, sponge, washing up liquid, bin liners...

22€/ad - 16€/enf < 11ans - 4p mini O Nb ad: O Nb child :
- Arrival meal at the restaurant (21/ad - 16€/child) O Nb ad: O Nb child :

DURING YOUR STAY : CATERING SERVICES

- Half board by parcel (7 breakfasts & 6 diners + snacks) - Meals delivered at your accommodation
@E on request. Details available on request.

Each parcel include breakfasts, three course meals, snacks and a cleaning kit.
Foodpack « Standard » (69€ per pers) O Nb:

Full and varied traditional meals.

(Bolognese pasta, turkey supreme, chicken curry...)

Foodpack « Gourmet » (89.50€ per pers) O Nb:
Rich and elaborated traditional meals.
(Italian Style Chicken, beef Bourguignon, sautéed lamb...)

Foodpack « Kids » (45.50€ per child) O Nb:
Simple but nourishing meals, adapted to children.
(Beans, cordons bleus, ravioli, minced beef, peas...)

For more informations :

Foodpack « Vegetarian gourmet » (89.50€ per pers) OO Nb :
Traditional meals, adapted to vegetarians.
(Soya steak, asparagus tortellini, Cheese fondue ...)

www.alpes-savoies-voyages.com

- EXCLUSIVE : Caterer half board (120€ / Ad - 97€ / child) O Nbre ad :

Provisions + 7 breakfasts, 7 first courses, 7 desserts O Nbre enf :
+ 1 main course per day (your choice among a selection of local caterers)

- Half board in several selected restaurants : O Nb ad:
(adults 217€ / 7 days - child <11 years 175€ / days) O Nb child :
- Full board extra charge (mountain restaurants for lunch) O Nbad:
(126€ / 6 days per pers) O Nb child :

Hotel services :
Total 1




Alpine Skiing Area - Ski Lift Pass Rates - Winter 2

011-2012

Rates in euros and
period

5 days
6 days
7 days
5 days
6 days
7 days
5 days
6 days
7 days
5 days
BEVS
7 days

Reduced

Toddler

Standard
public rates

161,10 €
177,50 €
201,80 €
145,40 €
160,20 €
182,10 €
121,20 €
133,50 €
151,80 €

48,50 €

53,40 €

60,70 €

Christmas
New Year's & february
From 17/12/11 to 30/12/12
From 11/02/12 to 09/03/12

From 1 to 4 days

158,20
174,40
198,20
142,50
157,10
178,50
118,80
130,90
148,80

47,50

52,40

59,50

-2%

-2%

-2%

-2%

egard sar ls Mant-Blanc

Espace Diamant : 185 km of slopes !

Season
From 31/012/11 to 06/01/12
From 10/03/12 to 23/03/12

: contact us or consult www.alpes-

150,10
165,50
188,10
135,40
149,20
169,60
113,10
124,60
141,70

45,20

49,80

56,60

-1%

-1%

-7%

7%

Low Season
From 28/01/12 to 10/02/12
From 31/03/12 to 13/04/12

128,80
142,00
161,40
116,30
128,10
145,60

96,90
106,80
121,40

-20%

-20%

-20%
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Reduced : 12 to 17 years, students, secondary school pupil, + 65 years,
Child: 6to 11 years, and Toddler : 0to 5 years, + 75 years
Written proof must be given for reduced prices - Every Alpine ski lift pass (exept points or hour passes) is valid on the Nordic Domain.

Promotion

From 07/01/12 to 27/01/12

From 24/03/12 to 30/03/12

savoies-voyages.com

112,70
124,20
141,20
101,70
112,10
127,40

84,80

93,40
106,20

-30%

-30%

-30%

-30% 37,30
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Partial ski area

70 km of slopes *

April - Les Saisies area only
From 14/04/12 to 20/04/12
From 21/04/12 to 27/04/12

118,80 €
130,90 €
148,80 €
107,10 €
118,00 €
134,10 €
89,30 €
98,40 €
111,80 €
36,00 €
39,70 €
45,10 €

-15%

-15%

-15%

-15%

* depending on the snow
cover at this period

Exclusively for all inclusive stays

This offer cannot be combined wih The Family Pack O  ffer
CROSS COUNTRY SKIING AREA - 2011 - 2012
Adult Child and +75 Reduced
years
From 1 to 4 days : contact us
Ski pass |5days | 41,58€ 18.60 € 39,39 €
rates 6days | 49,79€ 20.79 € 47,05 €
7 days 56.90 € 2298 € 53,62 €

Reduced : 12 to 15 years, students (16 - 24 years), Seniors ( 65 - 74 years),
Childs : 6 to 11 years

Family Pack special offer

4 ski pass (5 days and more )
minimum 2 adults and 2 children (-18 years old)
(Individuals only)
10 % DISCOUNT !

This offer cannotbe combined
and except from 14th to 27th april 2012

- All cross country ski passes are non consecutive : the day starts at your first passage - Free ski pass for toddlers (0 - 5 years)
All downhill ski pass can be used on the cross country ski aera - Nordic ski passes include the acces to certain downhill lifts :
Les Gentianes and Le Boétet ski lifts, and Le Lac chair lift.

SKI PASS BOOKING FORM

Total
- Insurance . -
NAME FIRST I_-\ge or First day Ski pass Price Yes / No Hands free _lncludlng
NAME discount type cards insurance
Total
& card
DUPONT SUN ALPINE 6 our
(exemple) PIERRE 40 19/02/12 days € 177.50 €2.80 /j +€2 € 196,30
+€2
+€2
+€2
+€2
+€2

Hands free card : 2€ card : Reloadable and refundable (if not damaged) at the ski lift pass desk, at the Tourist Office,

at the agency or in the partner shops.

« Carré Neige » Ski Insurance : € 2.80 per person for one day.
TOTAL: Please write here the total you have calculated, insurances and hands free cards included:

Ski pass: Total 2

-




AVERAGE PRICES IN LES SAISIES

Christmas and february : from 17/12 to P;fs;sm Christmas other Prices in Christmas Other

periods and shop periods and
april 6 days april
-10% -20% -10% -20%

02/01, and from 11/02 to 10/03
Others periods and april :  from 03/01 to
10/02 and from 11/03 to 27/04

and february and february

5 days

0 & PACK Skis+boots+poles 78 € 70,2 € 62,4 € 87€ 78,3 € 69,6 €
c £
= § Skis+poles 49 € 441 € 39,2 € 54 € 48,6 € 432 €
Boots 29 € 26,1 € 23,2 € 33 € 29,7€ 26,4 €
(]
o g PACK Skis + boots + poles 104 € 93,6 € 83,2€ 119 € 107,1 € 95,2 €
> (7]
» £ Skis + poles 66 € 59,4 € 52,8 € 76 € 68,4 € 60,8 €
£ Boots 38 € 34,2 € 30,4 € 43 € 38,7 € 344 €
- § PACK Skis + boots + poles 123 € 110,7 € 98,4 € 139 € 1251 € 1112 €
S =2
8 § 2 Skis + poles 85 € 76,5 € 68,0 € 96 € 86,4 € 76,8 €
. Chaussures - boots 38 € 342 € 30,4 € 43 € 38,7 € 34,4 €
£ PACK Skis + boots + poles 147 € 132,3 € 1176 € 169 € 152,1 € 135,2 €
€
g Skis + poles 101 € 90,9 € 80,8 € 115 € 103,55 € 92,0 €
Chaussures - boots 46 € 41,4 € 36,8 € 54 € 48,6 € 432 €
S (leslle AL 50 € 45,0 € 40,0 € 54,50 € 49,1€ 43,6 €
) § Skis + boots + poles
©8 SLEMITE] FAELS 78 € 70,2 € 62,4 € 87 € 78,3 € 69,6 €

Skis + boots + poles

OTHERS CHILD SNOWBOARD ADULT
Adult 7-12 years
Junior

PACK Snowboard + boots 78 € 70,2 € 62,4 € 87 € 78,3 € 69,6 €
Snowboard <139 49 € 441 € 39,2 € 54 € 48,6 € 432 €
Boots <34 29 € 26,1 € 23,2 € 33 € 29,7 € 26,4 €
PACK Snowboard+boots 104 € 93,6 € 83,2 € 119 € 107,1 € 952 €
Snowboard 66 € 59,4 € 52,8 € 76 € 68,4 € 60,8 €
Boots 38 € 34,2 € 30,4 € 43 € 38,7 € 34,4 €
3 S>3 PACK Skis + boots + poles 50 € 45,0 € 40,0 € 54,50 € 49,1 € 43,6 €
@© W0 Vv
=V 8 Skis + poles < 151 29 € 26,1 € 232€ 33 € 29,7 € 26,4 €
= % g Boots < 38 21 € 18,9 € 16,8 € 21,50 € 194 € 172 €
~ Helmet 13 € 11,7 € 10,4 € 15 € 135 € 12,0 €
% 23 PACK Skis + boots + poles 41 € 36,9 € 32,8€ 43 € 38,7 € 34,4 €
n O
§ ‘\_; é Skis + poles < 105 20,50 € 18,5 € 16,4 € 21,50 € 19,4 € 17,2 €
© % § Boots < 30 20,50 € 18,5 € 16,4 € 21,50 € 194 € 172 €
= Helmet 13 € 11,7 € 10,4 € 15 € 135 € 12,0 €
Sledge 10 € 9,0 € 8,0 € 12 € 10,8 € 9,6 €
Mountain buggy 32€ 28,8 € 25,6 € 36 € 324 € 28,8 €
g Snowshoes + poles
i
% (1/2 day € 5) 27 € 243 € 21,6 € 32€ 28,8 € 25,6 €
B Snowshoe boots 22 € 19,8 € 176 € 26 € 234 € 20,8 €

Damage & theft warranty : € 1,5 per day & per gear

Extract from our prices 2011-2012— For more informations and all the prices (from 2 to 4 days and more)
Consult our website : www.alpes-savoies-voyages.com




GEAR BOOKING FORM

Names Peter
Gear type
Alpine - Nordic - Snowboard- Alpine
Snowshoes etc... Skis + poles
Ski Pack—Boots—Helmet... P
Age 40
Height - Wheight 175 cm
Cm - Kg 82 kg
Ski level or range Intermediate
Silver
Shoe size 45
Head size
Cm -
If you want to rent a Helmet
Special requests +
Binding ajustment Standard
or Snowboard :
Precise front foot
Number of days 6
Gear price € 87.00
Damage and theft
warranty: 1,5 € per day €9.00
and per equipment.
Total price € 96.00

ﬁi Ski Gear rent : Total 3




BOOKING FORM - SKI INSTRUCTION

Please circle the package

board below.

GROUP LESSONS
Day Nursery from 2 to 3 years

name of the guest in the right column, then fill in

you choose and write the
the

old

Season
From 18/12/11
to 06/01/12 &
From 08/04/12

to 27/04/12

Promotion
From 07/01/12
to 10/02/12 & From 12/02/12
from 11/03/12
to 06/04/12

High Season

Guests
ENES

to 09/03/12

ESF"Club Nounours" 2h30 session 27,00 € 27,00 €
Week mornings rate (from monday to friday) 99,00 € 78,00 € 129,00 €
Week rate : nprn|ngs and afternoons from 154,00 € 134,00 € 215,00 €
Monday to Friday
Toddlers
Ssi Cll [Prat (ot 2h30 group lesson 27,00 € 27,00 €
31to 5 years old
€ [ ok amernoons rate 103,00 € 87,00 € 139,00 €
i (from sunday to friday)
Week mornings rate 99,00 € 74,00 € 129,00 €
(from monday to friday)
Week days rate 164,00 € 139,00 € 225,00 €
(from monday to Friday + Sunday afternoon) ' ' ’
Promotion 5 rates from 12h15 amto 14h15 pm 99,00 €
(resort centre only)
Glisse Passion "Bambins oh session 2200 € 27.00€
310 4 years old
5 lessons rate: 5 mornings or 6 afternoons 88,00 € 120,00 €
* Except Christmas and 6 lessons rate: sunday afternoon 99 00 € *
new year holidays then from monday to friday morning '
Group lessons
Adults & Children
2h30 group lesson 27,00 € 27,00 € 27,00 €
Week afternoons rate
103,00 € 87,00 € 139,00 €
ESFAdults (from sunday to friday)
& Children Week mornings rate
99,00 € 74,00 € 129,00 €
(4 years old & more) (from monday to friday)
Week days rate
164,00 € 139,00 € 225,00 €
(from monday to Friday + Sunday afternoon)
Fﬁ’gmo 5 cours de 12h15 & 14h15 (station 99,00 €
uniguement)
Glisse Passion &= [2hsession 21,00 € 26,00 €
from 4 to 12 :
years old 5 lessons rate: 5 mornings or 6 afternoons 75,00 € 100,00 €
6 lessons rate: sunday afternoon 84.00 € *
* Easter only then from monday to friday morning '
Week rate: 5 mornings + 6 afternoons 150,00 € 190,00 €

Competition training

ESF
"Golden ski"

Week rate 3h30 / day : Sunday afternoon +
from monday to Friday morning (9h - 12h30%)

175,00 € *

*+all midday tests timed by ski instructors

180,00 € *

Glisse Passion

Snowboard

ESF

Adults & children

(9 years old & more)

Week rate 3h lessons x 5

Freestyle / snow board training
Week rate from Monday to friday afternoons
(subject to the number of people)

125,00 €*

99,00 €

74,00 €

*timed tests included

130,00 € *

129,00 €

Glisse Passion
Adults &
children
9 years old & more

Cross country

ESF

2h lesson
Week rate : from Sunday to Friday afternoons

Free-Style training session
(from Monday to Friday)

2h30 group lessons
Week rate from Monday to Friday morning

21,00 €

75,00 €

125,00 €

27,00 €
103,00 €

78,00 €

26,00 €
100,00 €

130,00 €

27,00 €
129,00 €

Glisse Passion

2h lesson
Week rate: 5 sessions

21,00 €
75,00 €

26,00 €
100,00 €




PRIVATE LESSONS

ESF
For 1 to 3 pers

Sunday drom9 amto 2 pm

to 14pm

Glisse Passion
Season & promotion : %
for 1 to 3 pers

Hign season : for 1 to 2 pers

* Only from Monday to friday

PRIVATE ENGAGEMENT

ESF
For 1 to 6 pers

1 hour 35,00 € 34,00 € 44,00 €
2 hours 65,00 € 59,00 € 88,00 €
1 hour x5 155,00 € 139,00 € 220,00 €
1 hour x 2 300,00 € 277,00 € 440,00 €
185,00 € 165,00 € 264,00 €
2 hours x 6 355,00 € 320,00 € 528,00 €
1 hour 32,00 € 42,00 €
1h30 48,00 € 61,00 €
2 hours 62,00 € 84,00 €
1 hour x5 140,00 € 210,00 €
1h30x 5 228,00 € 290,00¢€ *
2 hours x 5 270,00 € 420,00 €

according to instructors
availabilities)

245,00 € 235,00 € 319€*
110,00 € 91,00 € 170 €*
Additionnal person / day 20,00 € 20,00 € 20,00 €

On request

Booking form

Name & first name

Level
objective

Lesson type

(group,
private...)

Alpine,
snowboard,
nordic...

(snowflake,
1st star...)

Dates
(from...

to...)

Schedule
choice
(confirmation
according to
EVEIEINES)

Objective : 1st

Piou Piou

ESI Glisse Passion

Bonhomme de neige (Snowman)

Ourson (Teddy Bear

)

Souris (Mouse)

Flocon (Snowflake)

Cristal (Crystal)

lére Etoile (1st Star)

Cristal Bronze (Bronze Crystal)

2e Etoile (2nd Star)

Cristal Argent (Silver Crystal)

3e Etoile (3rd Star)

Cristal Vermeille (Vermeil Crystal)

Etoile Bronze (Bronze Star)

Cristal Diamant (Diamond Crystal)

Exemple 20/10/2004 | Esf/ Private / child alpine . 13- 17/02 morning
SKI LEVELS
ESF & ESI Glisse Passion @3 TOTAL 4




B
A LA CARTE AC

TER 2011/2012

Price Quantity Total

The « Must Dos »

Night snowshoe + dinner in a Yurt, snowshoe rental included
Ad : €42 € - Child : € 33

« Mountain Twister » sledge
4 € /ride - 35€ /10 rides

Mountain Twister : second person on the sled

1 € per ride

Snowmobiling 2 by machine
50 min with guide (price by machine)

120 €
Per snowmobile

Paragliding tandem first flight with a professional pilot
400 m = € 65 - 1200m = € 110

Escaladventure ® : adventure trail + via ferrata
Adults : € 24 - Teenagers : € 22 - Child : € 18

Well Being

Face, body cares, hammam ...
More information on request

Tick here for

price per pers

Centres : Carita — Tahiti Eden Spa/ Décléor - Le Village des Lapons/ Spa ___more.
A ; information

& Beauté montagne - Le Hameau du Beaufortain.
In the Alps... *
The Vallée Blanche descent with guide / Aiguille du Midi Cable Car, ski 130 € / pers
(price per person for 4) 70 € / add pers
He!lsklmg on the Ruitor summit (Italy) — Guide + helicoptere included : 350 € / pers
(price per person for 4)
Plane flight : « Mont Blanc Tour» - 40 min
(price per person for 4) 128 € / pers
Plane flight : « Vallée Blanche Tour » - 30 min

) 96 € / pers
(price per person for 4)
He!lcopter flight - « Mont Blanc Tour » - 30 min 195 € / pers
(price per person for 4)
Air Ballon flight — 45 to 75 min - return by car - champagne : 260 € / pers

(* on the spot, price per person)

Activites : TOTAL 5

TABLEAU RECAPITULATIF TOTAUX PAR TYPE DE SERVICE

« Hotel Services » total : Total 1

« Ski Lift Passes » total : Total 2

« Ski Gear » total : Total 3

« Ski lessons » : Total 4

« A la carte activities » total: Total 5

(Optional) delivery of every ordered services: we deliver the products and

services at your accommodation, by appointment: 1€ per person
Taking back (ski gear) at the end of the stay included.

Cancellation insurance : included in your rental contract 0€
Comprehensive insurance (personal liability, stay stop, luggage, assis-

tance / repatriation, cancellation) = 4% of the total amount (without booking

fees) - Highly recommended - Minimum 40 €

« Alpes Savoies Voyages » BOOKING FEES 15 €

Offered if you've booked your accommodation with our agency.

TOTAL

Join your part or total payment (total collection or balance D-7 on simple request) Credit card : contact us

This document is not contractual. Only the contract confirms the rates proposed above.
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